JAPANESE AMERICAN NATIONAL MUSEUM 369 East First Street, Los Angeles, California 90012 Phone: 213.830.5680, Fax: 213.830.5697, Email: <u>hnrc@janm.org</u>

LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE FOR MOVING IMAGES

A \$300.00 minimum license fee applies to all the license fees listed herein. All transfer and licensing fees must be prepaid by credit card or check made payable to the Japanese American National Museum.

PER MINUTE	PER SECOND

Theatrical distribution	\$2,400.00	\$40.00
Plus nation-wide television broadcast & cable/satellite television	\$2,700.00	\$45.00
Plus world-wide television broadcast & and cable/satellite television	\$3,000.00	\$50.00
Television broadcast and cable/satellite transmissio	n	
Local	\$900.00	\$15.00
Nation-wide (U.S. and Canada)	\$1,800.00	\$30.00
World-wide	\$2,700.00	\$45.00
Television broadcast on non-commercial (PBS) Sta	tions only	
Local	\$900.00	\$15.00
Nation-wide	\$1,200.00	\$20.00
Cable/Satellite television transmission only		
Local	\$900.00	\$15.00
Nation-wide	\$1,500.00	\$25.00
Home video (CD-ROM, DVD) distribution only	\$1,500.00	\$25.00
In addition to any of the above media	\$600.00	\$10.00
Educational, non-commercial distribution only (No	n-broadcast)	
Local	\$600.00	\$10.00
Nation-wide	\$900.00	\$15.00
In addition to any of the above media	\$300.00	\$5.00

Manabi & Sumi HIRASAKI NATIONAL RESOURCE CENTER

PER MINUTE PER SECOND

Television commercials		
Local (one market)	\$1,800.00	\$30.00
Nation-wide	\$2,700.00	\$45.00
World-wide	\$3,600.00	\$60.00

Corporate presentations, live events, concerts and n	nuseum exhibits	
Local (one-location or one-state)	\$900.00	\$15.00
Nation-wide	\$1,200.00	\$20.00
World-wide	\$1,500.00	\$25.00
Film Festivals		
Nation-wide		\$20.00
Worldwide		\$20.00 \$25.00
In addition to any of the above media		\$29.00 \$10.00
In addition to any of the above media		ψ10.00
Internet (files must be protected from download)		\$25.00
In addition to any of the above media		\$15.00
Radio transmission		
Nation-wide		\$10.00
Worldwide		\$15.00
In addition to any of the above media		\$ 5.00
In addition to any of the above media		\$ 5.00
Video-on-demand / Pay-per-view		\$20.00
In addition to any of the above media		\$ 5.00
J		

The following discounts apply to all of the aforementioned license fees:

20% off the total license fee if five minutes of footage or more is used. 40% off the total license fee if ten minutes of footage or more is used.

The fees listed in this schedule are subject to change without notice. For further information please contact the Hirasaki National Resource Center at 213-830-5680 or hnrc@janm.org